:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9850498

Aug 30, 2024 - 15:05 (UTC)

In epoch 307,828 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 193590 - 0.019094376 ETH®
46.75 USD

2 193591 - 0.019144963 ETH®
46.88 USD

3 193592 - 0.019148479 ETH&®
46.88 USD

4 193593 - 0.019146474 ETH®
46.88 USD

S 193594 - 0.019137052 ETH®
46.86 USD

6 193595 - 0.019065497 ETH&®
46.68 USD

7 193596 - 0.019103478 ETH®
46.77 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/9850498
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/307828
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/193590
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/193591
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/193592
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/193593
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/193594
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/193595
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/193596

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

193597

193598

193599

193600

193601

193602

193603

193604

193605

Validator Id

975697

Amount

- 0.019029497
46.59 USD

- 0.019023095
46.58 USD

- 0.065152032
159.54 USD

- 0.019150364
46.89 USD

- 0.018984752
46.48 USD

- 0.018971306
46.45 USD

- 0.019033420
46.60 USD

- 0.019077642
46.71 USD

- 0.019003733
46.53 USD

Amount

+ 0.045892791
112.37 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/193597
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/193598
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/193599
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/193600
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/193601
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/193602
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/193603
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/193604
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/193605
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/975697

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



