

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 11:24 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9850498</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 30, 2024 · 15:05 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>307,828</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>193590</u>	- 0.019094376 ETH 🐼 46.75 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>193591</u>	- 0.019144963 ETH ⊘ 46.88 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>193592</u>	- 0.019148479 ETH ⊘ 46.88 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>193593</u>	- 0.019146474 ETH ② 46.88 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>193594</u>	- 0.019137052 ETH ⊘ 46.86 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>193595</u>	- 0.019065497 ETH 🐼 46.68 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>193596</u>	- 0.019103478 ETH ⊘ 46.77 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount			
<u>8</u>	<u>193597</u>	- 0.019029497 ETH 🐼 46.59 USD			
<u>9</u>	<u>193598</u>	- 0.019023095 ETH ③ 46.58 USD			
<u>10</u>	<u>193599</u>	- 0.065152032 ETH ⊘ 159.54 USD			
<u>11</u>	<u>193600</u>	- 0.019150364 ETH ③ 46.89 USD			
<u>12</u>	<u>193601</u>	- 0.018984752 ETH ③ 46.48 USD			
<u>13</u>	<u>193602</u>	- 0.018971306 ETH ③ 46.45 USD			
<u>14</u>	<u>193603</u>	- 0.019033420 ETH ③ 46.60 USD			
<u>15</u>	<u>193604</u>	- 0.019077642 ETH ③ 46.71 USD			
<u>16</u>	<u>193605</u>	- 0.019003733 ETH ⊘ 46.53 USD			
PROPOSALS EVENTS					
#	Validator Id	Amount			

1 '	9'	7	5	6	9	7	

+ 0.045892791 ETH ⊘ 112.37 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.